Page | 1
MF Series
           Diaphragm Metering Pumps
 Accurate, Dependable Metering Pumps for Liquid Chemicals
These simple, rugged, accurate pumps are used in many industrial plants for injecting a controlled flow of highly reactive liquids such
as acids, caustics, and water treatment chemicals. Heavy duty industrial grade construction means these tough little pumps will
deliver many years of trouble free 24-7-365 pumping.
✓ MF Series pumps are designed for +/- 1% steady state repeatable accuracy over a 10:1 turndown range.

➢ Pg 1 – General Overview
➢ Pg 2 – Dimensions, Spec’s, Materials
➢ Pg 3 – Part Numbering Format
➢ Pg 4 – FAQ’s & FYI’s
Page | 2
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM, MF SERIES SIMPLEX PUMP
SPECIFICATION: The Contractor shall furnish a diaphragm metering pump as follows: (liquid), pumping rate: __ GPH, at a maximum
pressure: __ PSI. The pump output will be adjustable from 0 to 100% while the pump is running using an adjustment knob located on
the top of the pump. The pump will be of the mechanical diaphragm type with the piston directly connected to the diaphragm. Double
check ball valves for both the suction and discharge connections will be included. The industrial grade gear reducer will have a bronze
wheel and steel worm and will be permanently lubricated. The pump mechanism will be enclosed and running in an oil bath. No
external lubrication will be required. Pump wetted end materials of construction: wetted end: ____, diaphragm: ____, replaceable
valve seats: ____, double valve balls: ____, (optional: Type DDB double diaphragm will be provided for extra protection from the
pumped liquid, backup diaphragm material: ____.) Piping connections will be 3/8" NPT.
The motor will be 56 frame C face, directly mounted to the gear reducer, 1/3 HP, 1/2 HP or 3/4 HP, 1/60/115-230 or 3/60/230-460, 1725
rpm, TEFC. Paint finish: Manufacturer’s standard acrylic enamel, or optional polyurethane top coat with epoxy primer for premium
corrosion resistance.
Available Wetted End Materials - Resist Corrosion and Abrasion
Solution Head and
Valve Bodies
Primary Diaphragm Backup Diaphragm
(Optional)
Valve Balls Valve Seats
PVC Neoprene Neoprene 316 SS Neoprene
Teflon/Kynar Teflon faced Neoprene Hypalon Ceramic EPDM
316 SS Hypalon Viton Hastelloy C Teflon
Polypropylene Viton EPDM Teflon 316 SS
 Teflon faced Viton
 EPDM
Page | 3
Pump Part Number Form – MF SERIES
Pump Series  Solution Head  Motor H P
MF  S - 316SS  0 - (zero) - No Motor/Cplg
Pump Heads  P - P V C  A - 1/3 HP
1 - Simplex  T - Teflon  C - 1/2 HP
2 - Duplex  PP - Polypropylene  D - 3/4 HP
3 - Triplex  Primary Diaphragm  E - 1 HP
Capacity – G.P.H.  E - E P D M  F - 1.5 HP
05  N - Neoprene  G - 2 HP
10  H - Hypalon  Motor Type
18  V - Viton  S - Standard
36  TN - Teflon-Neoprene  X - Explosion Proof
60  TV - Teflon-Viton  W - Washdown Duty
Valve Cap Sizes  Valve Balls  M - Mill & Chem Duty
2 - 3/8" NPT (standard)  C - Ceramic  H - 50 Hz
3 - 3/8" + M200 SLV  H - Hastelloy C  Motor Phase
4 - 3/4" NPT (vertical)  S - 316SS  1 - Single Phase
6 - __” 150# RF FLG  T - Teflon  2 - 12V DC
Note: 3/8” connections  Valve Seats  3 - Three Phase
face horizontally out of  E - E P D M  4 - 90V DC
wetted end.  N - Neoprene
 S - 316SS
Note: M200 “SLV” stands  T - Teflon  Paint ‘Upgrade’
for spring loaded valves,  V - Viton  E - Epoxy-Polyurethane
used for higher viscosity
fluids (up to 750 cPs).  DDB Double Diaphragm
(Enter only if applicable)
  0 - (zero) - No DDB
  E - E P D M
  H - Hypalon
  N - Neoprene
  V - Viton
Z = Custom or Special  Z = Custom or Special  Z = Custom or Special
Example.)
MF1102 − SNSNN − CS1
Page | 4